\‘;\ ProMAG
Magnetic Sheeting

Our ProMAG® Magnetic Sheet is ready for
you! Purchase stock rolls in a variety of
thicknesses.

Quality Made
in the USA

MAGNETIC STRENGTHS: All ProMAG®
Magnetic Sheet is available in standard magnetic
strength. Our magnetic sheeting can be magnetized
single sided or double sided for thickness above
.030". Non-magnetized sheeting is also an option.

PRODUCT FLEXIBILITY: At 68° F (20° C),

our high-quality magnetic material can be coiled to @
1/2"(12.7 mm) radius without cracking.

TEMPERATURE: ProMAG® magnet is designed
fo perform in temperatures ranging from -15°F to

160°F (26° Cto 71° C).

PRODUCT THICKNESS: The wide range of
thicknesses available in ProMAG® Magnetic Sheet
can be your competitive edge. ProMAG® Magnetic
Sheet is available in thicknesses of .015" to .060".

LAMINATES: ProMAG® magnetfic sheet is available
with the following colored vinyls:

* matte white ® black e blue o yellow
® gloss white ® red ® green

TECHNICAL DATA:

e Available in both rolls and sheets. Standard roll
width is 24 34",

*  ProMAG® Magnetic Sheet products are magnetized
with equally spaced magnetic poles running parallel
fo the length of the rolls.

TECHNICAL SUPPORT: More than 35 years
of combined experience, innovation and research
allow Magnum fo offer the finest technical support
and service in the magnet indusry.

M Magnum

Magnetics.

The Force in Flexible Magnetics

801 Masonic Park Road e Marietta, OH 45750
Phone: 740.373.7770 * Fax: 740.373.2880



STANDARD PRODUCTS

PRODUCT CODE

AO30VMWE24.37P18.00000SH1
AO30VMWE24.37P12.00000SH1
AO30VMWE12.00P18.00000SH 1

DESCRIPTION

Cut Blanks
.030” x 24 38" x 18”
.030" x 24 38" x 12"
030" x 12" x 18"

LAMINATE

Matte White Vinyl
Matte White Vinyl
Matte White Vinyl

AO30NONE24.37NO0000050SHP

Rolls
.030” x 24 38" x 50’

Plain (uncoated)

AOT15VMWE24.37N0O0000050SJP
AO020VMWE24.37N0O0000050SJP
AO020VMWE24.37N0O0000050SJ1
AO30VMWE24.37N0O00000 10SHP
AO30VMWE24.37N0O0000025SHP
AO30VMWE24.37NO0000050SHP
AO30VMWE24.37NO0O000050SH 1

015" x 24 %" x 50’
.020" x 24 %" x 50’
.020" x 24 %" x 50’
.030" x 24 %" x 10’
.030" x 24 %" x 25’
.030” x 24 %" x 50’
.030” x 24 3" x 50'

Matte White Vinyl
Matte White Vinyl
Matte White Vinyl (plain boxno identification)
Matte White Vinyl
Matte White Vinyl
Matte White Vinyl
Matte White Vinyl (plain boxno identification)

AO030VBLK24.37N0O00000 10SHP
AO030VBLK24.37NOO0O00050SHP
AO30VAYG24.37N0O0000010SHP
AO30VAYG24.37NO0000050SHP

.030" x 24 %" x 10’
.030" x 24 %" x 50’
.030" x 24 %" x 10’
.030" x 24 %" x 50’

Black Vinyl
Black Vinyl
Yellow Vinyl
Yellow Vinyl

AO030VWHG24.37N0O0000025SHP
AO030VWHG24.37NO0000050SHP

.030" x 24 %" x 25’
.030” x 24 %" x 50’

Gloss White-Top coated
Gloss White-Top coated

AO15ASIA24.37N0O0000050SJP
AO020ASIA24.37N0O0000050SJP
AO025ASIA24.37NO00000S50SHP
AO030ASIA24.37NO0O000050SHP

015" x 24 %" x 50
.020" x 24 %" x 50’
.025" x 24 %" x 50’
.030" x 24 %" x 50’

Standard Adhesive
Standard Adhesive
Standard Adhesive
Standard Adhesive

THICKNESS

015"
.020"
.025”
.030”
.045"
.060"

POLE SPACING

SHEET MAGNETIZATION INFORMATION
AVERAGE MAGNETIC PULL*

16 ppi
16 ppi
12 ppi
12 ppi
10 ppi
10 ppi

50 Ibs.
75 lbs.
85 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
110 lbs.
145 lbs.

*Per square foot standard energy with zero air gap.
Average Magnetic Pull figures are based upon internal test data.

Visit www.magnummagnetics.com for complete care and cleaning instructions.
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