

Our ProMAG® Magnetic Sheet is ready for you! Purchase stock rolls in a variety of thicknesses.





Magnetic Sheet is available in standard magnetic strength. Our magnetic sheeting can be magnetized single sided or double sided for thickness above .030". Non-magnetized sheeting is also an option.

**PRODUCT FLEXIBILITY:** At 68° F (20° C), our high-quality magnetic material can be coiled to a 1/2" (12.7 mm) radius without cracking.

**TEMPERATURE:** ProMAG® magnet is designed to perform in temperatures ranging from -15°F to 160°F (-26° C to 71° C).

**PRODUCT THICKNESS:** The wide range of thicknesses available in ProMAG® Magnetic Sheet can be your competitive edge. ProMAG® Magnetic Sheet is available in thicknesses of .015" to .060".

**LAMINATES:** ProMAG® magnetic sheet is available with the following colored vinyls:

- matte white
- black
- blueyellow
- gloss white
- red
- green

## **TECHNICAL DATA:**

- Available in both rolls and sheets. Standard roll width is 24 3%".
- ProMAG® Magnetic Sheet products are magnetized with equally spaced magnetic poles running parallel to the length of the rolls.

**TECHNICAL SUPPORT:** More than 35 years of combined experience, innovation and research allow Magnum to offer the finest technical support and service in the magnet industry.





The Force in Flexible Magnetics .

801 Masonic Park Road • Marietta, OH 45750 Phone: 740.373.7770 • Fax: 740.373.2880



STANDARD PRODUCTS		
PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	LAMINATE
A030VMWE24.37P18.00000SH1 A030VMWE24.37P12.00000SH1 A030VMWE12.00P18.00000SH1	<b>Cut Blanks</b> .030" x 24 ¾" x 18" .030" x 24 ¾" x 12" .030" x 12" x 18"	Matte White Vinyl Matte White Vinyl Matte White Vinyl
A030NONE24.37N00000050SHP	Rolls .030" x 24 3%" x 50'	Plain (uncoated)
A015VMWE24.37N00000050SJP A020VMWE24.37N00000050SJP A020VMWE24.37N00000050SJ1 A030VMWE24.37N00000010SHP A030VMWE24.37N00000025SHP A030VMWE24.37N00000050SHP A030VMWE24.37N00000050SH1	.015" x 24 3%" x 50' .020" x 24 3%" x 50' .020" x 24 3%" x 50' .030" x 24 3%" x 10' .030" x 24 3%" x 25' .030" x 24 3%" x 50' .030" x 24 3%" x 50'	Matte White Vinyl Matte White Vinyl Matte White Vinyl (plain box-no identification) Matte White Vinyl (plain box-no identification)
A030VBLK24.37N00000010SHP A030VBLK24.37N00000050SHP A030VAYG24.37N00000010SHP A030VAYG24.37N00000050SHP	.030" x 24 3%" x 10' .030" x 24 3%" x 50' .030" x 24 3%" x 10' .030" x 24 3%" x 50'	Black Vinyl Black Vinyl Yellow Vinyl Yellow Vinyl
A030VWHG24.37N00000025SHP A030VWHG24.37N00000050SHP	.030" x 24 ¾" x 25' .030" x 24 ¾" x 50'	Gloss White-Top coated Gloss White-Top coated
A015ASIA24.37N00000050SJP A020ASIA24.37N00000050SJP A025ASIA24.37N00000050SHP A030ASIA24.37N00000050SHP	.015" x 24 3%" x 50' .020" x 24 3%" x 50' .025" x 24 3%" x 50' .030" x 24 3%" x 50'	Standard Adhesive Standard Adhesive Standard Adhesive Standard Adhesive

SHEET MAGNETIZATION INFORMATION			
THICKNESS	POLE SPACING	AVERAGE MAGNETIC PULL*	
.015"	16 ppi	50 lbs.	
.020"	16 ppi	75 lbs.	
.025"	12 ppi	85 lbs.	
.030″	12 ppi	100 lbs.	
.045"	10 ppi	110 lbs.	
.060″	10 ppi	145 lbs.	

<sup>\*</sup>Per square foot standard energy with zero air gap.

Average Magnetic Pull figures are based upon internal test data.

Visit www.magnummagnetics.com for complete care and cleaning instructions.





